Up to 16:00 hrs. Dated 18.05.2023.

7) Place, Date & Time for opening of Offer:
The Office of The Addl. CE &, Project Site In-Charge, Purulia Pumped Storage Project Site,
WBSEDCL, Bagmundi, Purulia West Bengal on 18.05.2023 at 16:00 Hrs.

8) Estimated Cost: Rs. 95000/-. (Rs.Ninety Five Thousand Only) inclusive of GST (Approx.).

9) Availability of Tender Document:

a. WBSEDCL official website: www.wbsedcl.in

b. Office of the Chief Engineer & Project Manager, PPSP HQ, WBSEDCL, Vidyut Bhavan,
Salt Lake City, Kolkata, West Bengal, PIN: 700091.